
 

 BAGUIO WATER DISTRICT 

BWD Compound, Utility Road, Baguio City 2600 

 
Document No. 

 
ADM-PUR-F008 

 

NOTICE OF AWARD / PROCEED 
Revision Date February 15, 2020 

Revision No. 00 

 

 

DATE    :  April 24, 2024  

NAME OF BIDDER  : LJ INDUSTRIAL FABRICATION, INC. 

ADDRESS OF BIDDER : 1442 Librada Avelino St., Pandacan, Manila 

CONTACT NUMBER/S : (02) 808-5931/808-2956/808-5249 (Telefax) 

 

Dear Sir/Madame: 

 

We wish to inform you that your Bid dated March 18, 2024 for the purchase of 1 set 

“Grundfos” (Denmark) Model: SP30-13 Submersible Deepwell Pump 112 USGPM x 

578.8 ft TDH , 71% efficiency, 3450 RPM, 6” Ø std. dia. COUPLED TO: “Franklin 

Electric Sand Fighter” Submersible Motor, 25HP, 230V, 3 phase, Plug-in or 

detachable lead wires, NEMA Standard for spare submersible pump and motor 

under RQ# 02-218P-R for the Contract Price equivalent to four hundred ninety-eight 

thousand pesos only (₱498,000.00) determined and evaluated to be the lowest 

calculated responsive bid, is hereby accepted. 

 

Please find the attached Purchase Order numbered 35964 dated April 24, 2024. 

 

Thank you. 

 

 

Very truly yours, 

 

               SIGNED 
ENGR. SALVADOR M. ROYECA 

General Manager 

 

CONFORME: 

 

 

Name of Bidder: ___________________________________________________________________________ 

Name and Representative of Bidder: ____________________________ Date: ___________________ 




	Notice to Proceed PO 35964 LJ Industrial Fabrication.pdf (p.1)
	4824677.pdf (p.2)

